NCTE MANDATORY DISCLOSURE FORMAT
DATA BASE INFORMATION AS PER NCTE

(The following information shall be displayed by the Institution concerned on its own website for the
information of all concerned as per provision of Regulation 2014 8 (14) of the NCTE (Recognition
Norms & Procedure) Regulations, 2014)

1. Details of the Institution

1.1 Name of Institution: B. R. KHOKHAR MEMORIAL SHIKSHAK PRASHIKSHAN
MAHAVIDHYALAYA

1.2 Date of Establishment: 2017

1.3 Complete Postal Padampura Road, Kuchaman City,
Address: Didwana-Kuchaman-341508 Rajasthan

14  Phone: 01586-222777

1.5 Fax

1.6  Email: brkeducation@gmail.com

1.7  Web Site Address www.brkeducation@gmail.com

1.8  Nearest Railway Station Kuchaman City

1.9 Nearest Town Kuchaman City
1.10 Type of Institution Co-Education
1.11 Status of Institution Non-Minority

2. Management

21  Government Owned No

2.2 Government Aided No

23  Self - Financed Yes

24  University Department No
3. Details of the course Applied for:
3.1  Level of the Course Graduate

32 Nameofthe Teacher Integrated Teacher Education Programme (ITEP) B.A. B.Ed., B.Sc. B.Ed.
Education Course

3.3 Duration of the Course: Four Years
Whether to be conducted
3.4 in face to face or Face to Face

distance mode

3.5 Present Intake 100 (One Hundred) (2 Units)

Academic Session form
3.6  which the course will be 2017-18
conducted


mailto:svc.saurabh@yahoo.co.in

3.7

3.8

4.1.

4.2.

4.3

44

4.5

4.6

4.7

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

56

5.7

5.8

5.9

Details of the Affiliating
Body Name

Address/ Tel / Fax No :
Land:

Whether copy of the
Affidavit in the prescribed
format has been
displayed on the website
as required under
Regulation 8(9) of the
NCTE Regulations 2014

Land Identification
(Plot/Khasra No.)

Land area in Sq mt :

Whether the Title of the
Land is on Ownership
basis :

Title of the Land is on
Lease as per Law:

Duration of the Lease:
Land use Certificate
obtained for Educational
Institution:

Building

Construction of the
Building is Complete:

Building is yet to be
constructed :

Building is fire safety
proof:

Building is disabled
friendly :

Common Room for Boys
/ Girls available:

Date of completion of the
Building:

Covered Area Sq mt :

Number of Class Room:
Other Facilities :

Library :

Maharshi Dayanand Saraswati University, Ajmer

View

2463/2027, 2027, 2026, 2025

9600.87 Sq.mt

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

2023

6368.96 Sq.mt
12 Dedicated ITEP Classrooms

Seminar Hall, Multipurpose Hall, Conference room, Prayer room,
Auditorium, Rest rooms, Guest room, Ladies waiting Room



6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

7.1

7.2

7.3

8.1

8.2

9.2

9.3
94
9.5

The Library has separate
reference section /
Journal Section and
Reading room:

Yes

[\lumbgr of Books in the 11090
library:

Total Number of
educational Journals /
periodicals being
subscribed

Number of encyclopedias .
available in the library: DilES
Number of books

available in the reference 6402
section in the library

Seating capacity of the

reading room the library: 1oL

Instructional Facilities :

Details of laboratories
available:

Arrangement made for

practice teaching: Yes

Number and name of

School (S) for practice As Per Govt. Allotment

teaching:

Manpower (Photographs of Teaching Faculty should be displayed)

Details of Teaching Staff
(Date of Birth,
Qualification,

Professional Qualification View
and other relevant

information

Details of non-teaching View

staff

Facilities for Games and Sports:

Own Play Ground Yes
Play Ground of another
institution on sharing No
basis

Multipurpose Hall : Yes

Facilities of Gymnasium: No

Facilities for Athletics: No

11 journals

Composite Science Labs (Botany, Zoology, Physics, Chemistry), ICT
Resource Centre, Curriculum & Social Science Resource Centre, Health
& Physical Education Centre


https://www.svcsagwara.com/faculty

9.6

9.7

10.

10.1

10.2

10.3

Facilities for Indoor

Games: Yes
Facilities for Outdoor

Yes
Games
Other Facilities Available :
Canteen Facilities Yes
Available or Not:)
Medical Facilities Yes
Available or Not:
Hostel Facilities Available

No

or Not:

Last Updated on : 03-02-2026
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